Kreis Heinsberg | Sommer 2023
Heinsberger TC (1066)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 05.05.2023

Anlage
Im Klevchen, 52525 Heinsberg

Sportwart/in

Moers, Delia
T 01632336400 d.moers@moers-kremers.de
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Herren 50 1 | 2. Bezirksliga

MF: Guido Ibenthal

m +49 177 5645529; g.ibenthal@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schranz, Udo
Weiss, Viktor
Scheeren, Wolfgang
Sieben, Ralf

Otto, Wolfgang
Sistermanns, Klaus
Heinrichs, Peter
Longolius, Ive
Tholen, Georg

de Castro, Manuel
Ibenthal, Guido
Kohnen, Roland
Wilms, Martin
Herfs, Lothar
Jansen, Stefan
Konigs, Dieter
Randerath, Carlo
Dr. Minartz, Jirgen
Wirtz, Alexander
20 Krieg, Volkmar
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ID-Nr.

16802400
15603105
17002313
16502476
16802357
17160186
16705628
16604016
16205589
17055824
17160156
16105305
15705330
16994590
16205578
15705324
15905247
16205584
17284453
16005252

LK

LK17,3
LK17,7
LK17,8
LK19,5
LK19,7
LK20,3
LK22,3
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,9
LK23,0
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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